

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.CrI.P.No.2966 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	29.09.2022	<u>SRK, J</u> Post the matter on 13.10.2022. Print the name of Smt.Siva Kalpana Reddy, learned Special Public Prosecutor for CID. _____ SRK,J sj	

