

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.2966 of 2019
PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
9.	26.04.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> It is stated by Mrs.Siva Kalpana Reddy, Learned Standing Counsel/Special Public Prosecutor for C.I.D that Counter is ready and would be filed during the course of a week. List this case after one (1) week. <u>NJS, J</u> IS	