

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **CRIMINAL PETITION No.2966 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
10.	03.5.2023	<u>NJS,J</u> <u>Crl.P. No.2966 of 2019</u> Pleadings are complete and learned counsel for the petitioner is ready to argue the matter finally. List the matter on 28.6.2023 under the caption “Final Hearing”. NJS,J <i>vasu</i>	